



TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 489

COUNTIES : OLMSTED

WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070489

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 5503-39

ROUTE : TH 14=007

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07955

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT                                        |          |      | ( 0 ) -EST-<br>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |          | ( 1 ) R0032<br>ROCHESTER SAND & GRAVEL / DI |          | ( 2 ) E150<br>ELCOR CONSTRUCTION INC |          |
|------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|------------------------------------|----------|---------------------------------------------|----------|--------------------------------------|----------|
| ITEM DESCRIPTION                                                 | QUANTITY |      | UNIT PRICE                         | AMOUNT   | UNIT PRICE                                  | AMOUNT   | UNIT PRICE                           | AMOUNT   |
| 0020 2101502/00010<br>CLEARING                                   | 7.000    | TREE | 200.00000                          | 1400.00  | 300.00000                                   | 2100.00  | 750.00000                            | 5250.00  |
| 0030 2101507/00010<br>GRUBBING                                   | 3.000    | TREE | 200.00000                          | 600.00   | 200.00000                                   | 600.00   | 500.00000                            | 1500.00  |
| 0040 2104501/00042<br>REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM               | 1449.000 | L F  | 4.00000                            | 5796.00  | 2.50000                                     | 3622.50  | 2.90000                              | 4202.10  |
| 0050 2104505/00120<br>REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT                 | 150.000  | S Y  | 5.00000                            | 750.00   | 12.00000                                    | 1800.00  | 9.00000                              | 1350.00  |
| 0060 2104509/00013<br>REMOVE PIPE APRON                          | 1.000    | EACH | 150.00000                          | 150.00   | 75.00000                                    | 75.00    | 500.00000                            | 500.00   |
| 0070 2104509/00055<br>REMOVE TWISTED END TREATMENT               | 8.000    | EACH | 225.00000                          | 1800.00  | 200.00000                                   | 1600.00  | 252.00000                            | 2016.00  |
| 0080 2104513/00011<br>SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)    | 111.000  | L F  | 4.50000                            | 499.50   | 3.00000                                     | 333.00   | 5.00000                              | 555.00   |
| 0090 2105523/00010<br>COMMON BORROW (LV)                         | 280.000  | C Y  | 12.50000                           | 3500.00  | 18.00000                                    | 5040.00  | 31.00000                             | 8680.00  |
| 0100 2105525/00010<br>TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)                        | 154.000  | C Y  | 22.50000                           | 3465.00  | 40.00000                                    | 6160.00  | 36.00000                             | 5544.00  |
| 0110 2123509/00010<br>DOZER                                      | 16.000   | hour | 175.00000                          | 2800.00  | 240.00000                                   | 3840.00  | 140.00000                            | 2240.00  |
| 0120 2123510/00760<br>10 CU YD TRUCK                             | 259.000  | hour | 100.00000                          | 25900.00 | 85.00000                                    | 22015.00 | 81.00000                             | 20979.00 |
| 0130 2123610/00022<br>CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE                    | 88.000   | hour | 173.05000                          | 15228.40 | 240.00000                                   | 21120.00 | 176.00000                            | 15488.00 |
| 0140 2211503/00030<br>AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3                | 608.000  | C Y  | 27.92000                           | 16975.36 | 30.63000                                    | 18623.04 | 43.00000                             | 26144.00 |
| 0150 2221503/00020<br>AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2         | 200.000  | C Y  | 33.67000                           | 6734.00  | 45.00000                                    | 9000.00  | 57.00000                             | 11400.00 |
| 0160 2357606/00010<br>BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SHOULDER TACK      | 37.000   | GAL  | 5.00000                            | 185.00   | 8.50000                                     | 314.50   | 2.00000                              | 74.00    |
| 0170 2360501/23300<br>TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, C) | 46.000   | TON  | 59.81000                           | 2751.26  | 75.00000                                    | 3450.00  | 145.00000                            | 6670.00  |
| 0180 2501515/20240<br>24" GS PIPE APRON                          | 1.000    | EACH | 250.00000                          | 250.00   | 210.00000                                   | 210.00   | 650.00000                            | 650.00   |

T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 489

COUNTIES : OLMSTED

WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070489

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 5503-39

ROUTE : TH 14=007

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07955

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

|                                                        |          |      | ( 0 ) -EST-<br>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |            | ( 1 ) R0032<br>ROCHESTER SAND & GRAVEL / DI |            | ( 2 ) E150<br>ELCOR CONSTRUCTION INC |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------------|------------|
| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT<br>ITEM DESCRIPTION          | QUANTITY |      | UNIT PRICE                         | AMOUNT     | UNIT PRICE                                  | AMOUNT     | UNIT PRICE                           | AMOUNT     |
| 0190 2511501/00014<br>RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV           | 247.000  | C Y  | 55.00000                           | 13585.00   | 45.95000                                    | 11349.65   | 65.00000                             | 16055.00   |
| 0200 2511501/00015<br>RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V            | 631.000  | C Y  | 70.00000                           | 44170.00   | 42.25000                                    | 26659.75   | 65.00000                             | 41015.00   |
| 0210 2511515/00015<br>GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE V         | 566.000  | S Y  | 3.00000                            | 1698.00    | 2.50000                                     | 1415.00    | 3.00000                              | 1698.00    |
| 0220 2554501/02038<br>TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338     | 1412.000 | L F  | 26.50000                           | 37418.00   | 17.85000                                    | 25204.20   | 16.40000                             | 23156.80   |
| 0230 2554523/00028<br>END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL   | 10.000   | EACH | 1900.00000                         | 19000.00   | 2275.00000                                  | 22750.00   | 2135.25000                           | 21352.50   |
| 0240 2563601/00010<br>TRAFFIC CONTROL                  |          | LUMP | 55041.00000                        | 55041.00   | 17936.00000                                 | 17936.00   | 24500.00000                          | 24500.00   |
| 0250 2573502/00010<br>SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY      | 200.000  | L F  | 3.50000                            | 700.00     | 4.15000                                     | 830.00     | 3.00000                              | 600.00     |
| 0260 2575501/00010<br>SEEDING                          | 3.100    | ACRE | 429.43000                          | 1331.23    | 225.00000                                   | 697.50     | 550.00000                            | 1705.00    |
| 0270 2575502/00250<br>SEED MIXTURE 250                 | 57.400   | LB   | 4.00000                            | 229.60     | 4.25000                                     | 243.95     | 1.59000                              | 91.26      |
| 0280 2575532/00010<br>FERTILIZER TYPE 1                | 287.000  | LB   | 0.50000                            | 143.50     | 0.65000                                     | 186.55     | 0.35000                              | 100.45     |
| 0290 2575560/00080<br>HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8 | 2788.000 | LB   | 1.00000                            | 2788.00    | 1.50000                                     | 4182.00    | 0.89000                              | 2481.32    |
| SECTION TOTALS                                         |          |      | \$                                 | 275,549.85 | \$                                          | 228,857.64 | \$                                   | 248,497.43 |
| CONTRACT TOTALS                                        |          |      | \$                                 | 275,549.85 | \$                                          | 228,857.64 | \$                                   | 248,497.43 |

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 489

COUNTIES : OLMSTED

WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070489

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 5503-39

ROUTE : TH 14=007

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07955

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

|                                            |                                            | ( 3 ) R472                   |             | ( 4 ) H438                   |             | ( 5 ) M260                    |             |          |
|--------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|-------------------------------|-------------|----------|
|                                            |                                            | WEBSTER GRADING INC dba/ RUD |             | HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY |             | THE MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION C |             |          |
| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT                  | ITEM DESCRIPTION                           | QUANTITY                     | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT                       | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT                        | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT   |
| SECTION 0001 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6 |                                            |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0010                                       | 2021501/00010                              | LUMP                         | 47000.00000 | 47000.00                     | 53763.62000 | 53763.62                      | 45500.00000 | 45500.00 |
|                                            | MOBILIZATION                               |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0020                                       | 2101502/00010                              | 7.000 TREE                   | 250.00000   | 1750.00                      | 522.18000   | 3655.26                       | 287.50000   | 2012.50  |
|                                            | CLEARING                                   |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0030                                       | 2101507/00010                              | 3.000 TREE                   | 300.00000   | 900.00                       | 658.40000   | 1975.20                       | 431.25000   | 1293.75  |
|                                            | GRUBBING                                   |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0040                                       | 2104501/00042                              | 1449.000 L F                 | 3.20000     | 4636.80                      | 2.90000     | 4202.10                       | 2.90000     | 4202.10  |
|                                            | REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM               |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0050                                       | 2104505/00120                              | 150.000 S Y                  | 2.00000     | 300.00                       | 4.72000     | 708.00                        | 11.80000    | 1770.00  |
|                                            | REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT                 |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0060                                       | 2104509/00013                              | 1.000 EACH                   | 400.00000   | 400.00                       | 500.00000   | 500.00                        | 86.25000    | 86.25    |
|                                            | REMOVE PIPE APRON                          |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0070                                       | 2104509/00055                              | 8.000 EACH                   | 300.00000   | 2400.00                      | 252.00000   | 2016.00                       | 230.00000   | 1840.00  |
|                                            | REMOVE TWISTED END TREATMENT               |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0080                                       | 2104513/00011                              | 111.000 L F                  | 6.00000     | 666.00                       | 3.36000     | 372.96                        | 15.00000    | 1665.00  |
|                                            | SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)    |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0090                                       | 2105523/00010                              | 280.000 C Y                  | 11.00000    | 3080.00                      | 30.95000    | 8666.00                       | 14.75000    | 4130.00  |
|                                            | COMMON BORROW (LV)                         |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0100                                       | 2105525/00010                              | 154.000 C Y                  | 20.00000    | 3080.00                      | 34.94000    | 5380.76                       | 41.50000    | 6391.00  |
|                                            | TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)                        |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0110                                       | 2123509/00010                              | 16.000 HOUR                  | 165.00000   | 2640.00                      | 155.09000   | 2481.44                       | 155.25000   | 2484.00  |
|                                            | DOZER                                      |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0120                                       | 2123510/00760                              | 259.000 HOUR                 | 88.00000    | 22792.00                     | 90.63000    | 23473.17                      | 86.25000    | 22338.75 |
|                                            | 10 CU YD TRUCK                             |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0130                                       | 2123610/00022                              | 88.000 HOUR                  | 165.00000   | 14520.00                     | 202.95000   | 17859.60                      | 155.25000   | 13662.00 |
|                                            | CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE                    |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0140                                       | 2211503/00030                              | 608.000 C Y                  | 32.00000    | 19456.00                     | 48.11000    | 29250.88                      | 32.25000    | 19608.00 |
|                                            | AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3                |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0150                                       | 2221503/00020                              | 200.000 C Y                  | 45.00000    | 9000.00                      | 59.18000    | 11836.00                      | 30.00000    | 6000.00  |
|                                            | AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2         |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0160                                       | 2357606/00010                              | 37.000 GAL                   | 10.00000    | 370.00                       | 9.18000     | 339.66                        | 9.75000     | 360.75   |
|                                            | BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SHOULDER TACK      |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |
| 0170                                       | 2360501/23300                              | 46.000 TON                   | 90.00000    | 4140.00                      | 81.18000    | 3734.28                       | 86.25000    | 3967.50  |
|                                            | TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, C) |                              |             |                              |             |                               |             |          |

T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 489

COUNTIES : OLMSTED

WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070489

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 5503-39

ROUTE : TH 14=007

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07955

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT<br>ITEM DESCRIPTION          | QUANTITY |      | ( 3 ) R472<br>WEBSTER GRADING INC dba/ RUD |            | ( 4 ) H438<br>HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY |            | ( 5 ) M260<br>THE MATHIOWETZ CONSTRUCTION C |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|--------------------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                        |          |      | UNIT PRICE                                 | AMOUNT     | UNIT PRICE                                 | AMOUNT     | UNIT PRICE                                  | AMOUNT     |
| 0180 2501515/20240<br>24" GS PIPE APRON                | 1.000    | EACH | 500.00000                                  | 500.00     | 500.00000                                  | 500.00     | 241.50000                                   | 241.50     |
| 0190 2511501/00014<br>RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV           | 247.000  | C Y  | 60.00000                                   | 14820.00   | 53.46000                                   | 13204.62   | 45.50000                                    | 11238.50   |
| 0200 2511501/00015<br>RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V            | 631.000  | C Y  | 40.00000                                   | 25240.00   | 54.02000                                   | 34086.62   | 43.00000                                    | 27133.00   |
| 0210 2511515/00015<br>GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE V         | 566.000  | S Y  | 2.25000                                    | 1273.50    | 2.71000                                    | 1533.86    | 2.90000                                     | 1641.40    |
| 0220 2554501/02038<br>TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338     | 1412.000 | L F  | 18.00000                                   | 25416.00   | 16.40000                                   | 23156.80   | 20.75000                                    | 29299.00   |
| 0230 2554523/00028<br>END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL   | 10.000   | EACH | 2350.00000                                 | 23500.00   | 2135.25000                                 | 21352.50   | 2617.00000                                  | 26170.00   |
| 0240 2563601/00010<br>TRAFFIC CONTROL                  |          | LUMP | 16000.00000                                | 16000.00   | 23000.00000                                | 23000.00   | 84000.00000                                 | 84000.00   |
| 0250 2573502/00010<br>SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY      | 200.000  | L F  | 4.00000                                    | 800.00     | 3.00000                                    | 600.00     | 4.80000                                     | 960.00     |
| 0260 2575501/00010<br>SEEDING                          | 3.100    | ACRE | 600.00000                                  | 1860.00    | 550.00000                                  | 1705.00    | 259.00000                                   | 802.90     |
| 0270 2575502/00250<br>SEED MIXTURE 250                 | 57.400   | LB   | 4.00000                                    | 229.60     | 1.59000                                    | 91.27      | 5.00000                                     | 287.00     |
| 0280 2575532/00010<br>FERTILIZER TYPE 1                | 287.000  | LB   | 1.00000                                    | 287.00     | 0.35000                                    | 100.45     | 0.75000                                     | 215.25     |
| 0290 2575560/00080<br>HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8 | 2788.000 | LB   | 1.00000                                    | 2788.00    | 0.89000                                    | 2481.32    | 1.75000                                     | 4879.00    |
| SECTION TOTALS                                         |          |      | \$                                         | 249,844.90 | \$                                         | 292,027.37 | \$                                          | 324,179.15 |
| CONTRACT TOTALS                                        |          |      | \$                                         | 249,844.90 | \$                                         | 292,027.37 | \$                                          | 324,179.15 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 489

COUNTIES : OLMSTED

WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070489

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 5503-39

ROUTE : TH 14=007

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07955

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT                  |                                            | QUANTITY     | UNIT PRICE   | AMOUNT    | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|--------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|------------|--------|------------|--------|
| SECTION 0001 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6 |                                            |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0010                                       | 2021501/00010                              | LUMP         | 174000.00000 | 174000.00 |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | MOBILIZATION                               |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0020                                       | 2101502/00010                              | 7.000 TREE   | 200.00000    | 1400.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | CLEARING                                   |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0030                                       | 2101507/00010                              | 3.000 TREE   | 200.00000    | 600.00    |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | GRUBBING                                   |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0040                                       | 2104501/00042                              | 1449.000 L F | 2.50000      | 3622.50   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM               |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0050                                       | 2104505/00120                              | 150.000 S Y  | 5.00000      | 750.00    |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT                 |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0060                                       | 2104509/00013                              | 1.000 EACH   | 100.00000    | 100.00    |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | REMOVE PIPE APRON                          |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0070                                       | 2104509/00055                              | 8.000 EACH   | 200.00000    | 1600.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | REMOVE TWISTED END TREATMENT               |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0080                                       | 2104513/00011                              | 111.000 L F  | 5.00000      | 555.00    |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)    |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0090                                       | 2105523/00010                              | 280.000 C Y  | 10.00000     | 2800.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | COMMON BORROW (LV)                         |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0100                                       | 2105525/00010                              | 154.000 C Y  | 25.00000     | 3850.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)                        |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0110                                       | 2123509/00010                              | 16.000 HOUR  | 150.00000    | 2400.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | DOZER                                      |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0120                                       | 2123510/00760                              | 259.000 HOUR | 80.00000     | 20720.00  |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | 10 CU YD TRUCK                             |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0130                                       | 2123610/00022                              | 88.000 HOUR  | 200.00000    | 17600.00  |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | CRAWLER MOUNTED BACKHOE                    |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0140                                       | 2211503/00030                              | 608.000 C Y  | 35.00000     | 21280.00  |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 3                |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0150                                       | 2221503/00020                              | 200.000 C Y  | 40.00000     | 8000.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2         |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0160                                       | 2357606/00010                              | 37.000 GAL   | 20.00000     | 740.00    |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SHOULDER TACK      |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |
| 0170                                       | 2360501/23300                              | 46.000 TON   | 200.00000    | 9200.00   |            |        |            |        |
|                                            | TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, C) |              |              |           |            |        |            |        |

T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S

LETTING : 07092802

CALL : 489

COUNTIES : OLMSTED

WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/28/07 1:30 PM

JOB NO. : 070489

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 5503-39

ROUTE : TH 14=007

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07955

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT<br>ITEM DESCRIPTION          | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE            | AMOUNT        | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT  | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|--------------------------------------------------------|----------|-----------------------|---------------|------------|---------|------------|--------|
| =====                                                  |          |                       |               |            |         |            |        |
|                                                        |          | ( 6 ) R340            |               | ( )        |         | ( )        |        |
|                                                        |          | ROAD CONSTRUCTORS INC |               |            |         |            |        |
| 0180 2501515/20240<br>24" GS PIPE APRON                | 1.000    | EACH                  | 600.00000     | 600.00     |         |            |        |
| 0190 2511501/00014<br>RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV           | 247.000  | C Y                   | 100.00000     | 24700.00   |         |            |        |
| 0200 2511501/00015<br>RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V            | 631.000  | C Y                   | 90.00000      | 56790.00   |         |            |        |
| 0210 2511515/00015<br>GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE V         | 566.000  | S Y                   | 3.00000       | 1698.00    |         |            |        |
| 0220 2554501/02038<br>TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338     | 1412.000 | L F                   | 17.85000      | 25204.20   |         |            |        |
| 0230 2554523/00028<br>END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL   | 10.000   | EACH                  | 2275.00000    | 22750.00   |         |            |        |
| 0240 2563601/00010<br>TRAFFIC CONTROL                  |          | LUMP                  | 12000.00000   | 12000.00   |         |            |        |
| 0250 2573502/00010<br>SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY      | 200.000  | L F                   | 6.00000       | 1200.00    |         |            |        |
| 0260 2575501/00010<br>SEEDING                          | 3.100    | ACRE                  | 225.00000     | 697.50     |         |            |        |
| 0270 2575502/00250<br>SEED MIXTURE 250                 | 57.400   | LB                    | 4.25000       | 243.95     |         |            |        |
| 0280 2575532/00010<br>FERTILIZER TYPE 1                | 287.000  | LB                    | 0.65000       | 186.55     |         |            |        |
| 0290 2575560/00080<br>HYDRAULIC SOIL STABILIZER TYPE 8 | 2788.000 | LB                    | 1.50000       | 4182.00    |         |            |        |
| SECTION TOTALS                                         |          |                       | \$ 419,469.70 |            | \$      |            |        |
| CONTRACT TOTALS                                        |          |                       | \$ 419,469.70 |            | \$ 0.00 |            | \$     |
| =====                                                  |          |                       |               |            |         |            |        |